Meno a priezvisko
Miroslav Sedmak
Erik Nytra
Katarina Michalakova
Miska Hanzelova
Simon Maréok
Yasmine

Sofia Pitonakova
Alex Faix

Emma Dorniakova
Matus Kurpas

Leo Kilisek

Michal Dratva
Marek Kac¢marcik
Jaroslav Stromko
Félix Revak

Lenka Moskalova
Timea Sibalova
Viktor Fridman
Natdlia Kokyova
Max Kupcov
Adam Bieleny
Viktor Lucas Kovac
Michal Grexa
Rasto Kor$cen
Daniel Venglar
Julia Val¢akova
Hugo Jankovic
David Ninu

Milan Durani
Doris Vargova
Michal Gabor
Simon Ovsiak
Marek Polhos
Ronaldo Pecha
Vendula Puskova
Laura Gasparova
Bystrik Rumanovsky
Matus Horvath
Rebeka DZzurmanova
Alex Gazi

Patrik Puska

Filip Barnas
Gabriel Budzak
Lukas Horvath
Ivan Petracek

pocet Uderov za 10 min

446
437
410
403
383
383
380
381
352
353
328
308
349
287
288
278
264
254
266
202
198
187
192
238
185
194
206
243
163
156
167
105
122
145
119
111

92

99

83
181

99

0
19
20
18

8
10
12
20
14
16
12

4
28

pocet chyb Cisté udery za min

44,6 1. miesto
39,9 2. miesto
37 3. miesto
36,7
36,7
36,3
35,6
34,1
32,4
32,1
30,4
30
29,3
28,7
28,4
27,4
26,4
23,4
23
18,6
18,6
18,5
18
17,4
17,3
17
16,6
16,5
14,3
13,4
9,9
9,7
8,8
8,5
8,3
7,9
6,4
5,5
5,1
4,5
2,7



